Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cecily Turner - (368430) - Crawley SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:18.92
1:19.66
1:20.60
1:22.97
1:29.03
1:30.39
1:36.15
1:36.23
1:40.46
1:40.82
1:43.43
1:47.80
1:56.10
1:56.90
1:57.44
2:03.38
2:12.91
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Date

24/05/15
30/11/14
15/03/14
24/01/14
27/04/13
2411112
28/10/12
06/01/13
30/10/11
18/10/11
26/11/11
08/05/11
26/11/10
14/11/10
13/11/09
31/10/10

17/10/08

Date

24/05/15
30/11/14
15/03/14
24/01/14
27/04/13
06/01/13

Meet

The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Sussex County Championships

Crawley SC Time Trials

Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet
Crawley SC Time Trials

Sussex Development Meet

Littlehampton SC Splash into 2013
Sussex ASA Development Meet

Crawley Club Championships

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet

Crawley Club Champs

Dorking Open Meet

Crawley Club Champs
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Crawley Club Champs
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Club Swam Under
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1:30.39 244 F 24/1112 Crawley SC Time Trials Crawley Crawley 4
1:36.15 203 F 28/10/12 Sussex Development Meet Brighton Crawley 3
1:43.43 163 F 26/11/11 Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet Horsham Crawley 3
1:40.46 177 H 30/10/11 Sussex ASA Development Meet Brighton Crawley 3
1:40.82 176 F 18/10/11 Crawley Club Championships Crawley Crawley 4
1:47.80 144 F 08/05/11 Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet Haslemere Crawley 3
1:56.10 115 F 26/11/10  Crawley Club Champs Crawley Crawley 4
1:56.90 112 F 14/11/10 Dorking Open Meet Dorking Crawley 3
2:03.38 96 H 31/10/10 Sussex County Development Brighton Crawley 4
1:57.44 111 F 13/11/09  Crawley Club Champs Crawley Crawley 4
2:12.91 76 17/10/08  Crawley Club Champs Crawley Crawley 4
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